

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17937-17939/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 09/01/2004 in Cms(RA)219-221 of 2003 in Cont.CAS(C) 164/2002

of High Court of DELHI AT N. DELHI)

N.D.M.C.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

V.K. SALUJA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 17173 of 2004(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 17470 of 2004(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P.SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.

Dr.Rashmi Khanna, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Kumar Khari, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Anuj Malhotra, Adv. for

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Anand, Adv.

Mr. Yakesh Anand, Adv.

Mr. C.N. Sree Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post this matter for hearing during April, 2005 under the caption " A/N matter".

(Meenu Sethi)
dwaj)

Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhar

Court Master